3arosioBokK

JIbBiBCbKa 0621acTb

CesoH 2025
MicueBicTb 360piB
KoopawuHatu B 200 11/ 49.6499373 /] 25.19961
[Jata i vac naboty 03.05.2025 08:00:02
Moroga Ha cTapTi CoHAYHO
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis 61
Kinbkictb rony6is 2483
CepesHa BiACTaHb 133.745
Konkypc 20% 497
Fony6 231
lony6ka 266
Kny6 Kil‘leiCTb. Fony6oBoaiB B
rony6oBogis  20% ¢akTuuHo
[porobuyumHa 16
Kpwna Mpukapnatrta 18
Crpuii 7

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

Fony6iB B 20%
dakTMuHO

Fony6iB 20%

235
195
66

09:51:24
09:57:37
1253.93

1068.73

09:21:34
10:33:48
01:12:14

0
282
215

BKknanuca %
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